Data Sheet Fujitsu CELVIN® NAS Server Q800  Storage
Page 1 / 5 www.fujitsu.com/fts/accessories
Data Sheet
Fujitsu CELVIN® NAS Server Q800
Storage
Powerful 4-Drive NAS Solution
The FUJITSU CELVIN® NAS Server line is an all-in-one, high performance NAS server line.
The CELVIN® NAS Server Q800  is the ideal solution for file sharing, end to end backup

Package content
CELVIN NAS Server Q800; Power Cord, CD, LAN cable, Key for tray lock, trays, Quick Start Guide, Service flyer
Order information
S26341-F103-L241 EAN: 4051554321871 CELVIN TRAY 1 TB
S26341-F103-L242 EAN: 4051554321888 CELVIN TRAY 2 TB
S26341-F103-L800 EAN: 4049699380747 station without hard disks
S26341-F103-L801 EAN: 4049699478161 station without hard disks (UK/CH power plug)
S26341-F103-L820 EAN: 4049699380754 2 x 1TB
S26341-F103-L822 EAN: 4049699380785 2 x 2TB
S26341-F103-L840 EAN: 4049699380761 4 x 1TB
S26341-F103-L842 EAN: 4049699380792 4 x 2 TB
S26341-F103-L843 EAN: 4049699478130 4 x 2 TB (UK/CH power plug)
S26341-F103-L845 EAN: 4049699478062 4 x 1 TB (UK/CH power plug)
S26341-F103-L851 EAN: 4051554232252 4x 1 TB BC HDD
S26341-F103-L852 EAN: 4051554232269 4x 2 TB BC HDD
VFY:CQ800XX200E1 EAN: 4051554496951 4 x 1 TB
VFY:CQ800XX210E1 EAN: 4051554496968 4 x 2 TB
Data Sheet Fujitsu CELVIN® NAS Server Q800  Storage
Page 5 / 5 www.fujitsu.com/fts/accessories